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About the Product

•	 Wide class coverage options, including roofing

•	 All carriers are A rated

•	 Follow form general liability only

•	 Online self-rater for all classes

Key Benefits

•	 Up to $5 million limits

•	 Unsupported and supported excess available

•	 Coverage for service providers, including roofing, 
general contractors, and more

•	 Layers available

Product Highlights
Excess Liability 

	▸ GC (Residential & Commercial)

	▸ Carpet Cleaning

	▸ Concrete Flatwork

	▸ Concrete Foundations (No Repair)

	▸ Debris Removal/Cleanup

	▸ Drywall

	▸ Electrical

	▸ Excavation

	▸ Fencing

	▸ Flooring

	▸ Framing

	▸ Grading

	▸ Guniting

	▸ HVAC

	▸ Insulation

	▸ Janitorial

	▸ Landscaping

	▸ Masonry

	▸ Metal Erection - Decorative

	▸ Metal Erection - Structural

	▸ Painting

	▸ Paving

	▸ Plastering

	▸ Plumbing (Residential & Commercial)

	▸ Refrigeration Systems & Equipment 

	▸ Remodel (Residential & Commercial)

	▸ Roofing (Residential & Commercial)

	▸ Sandblasting

	▸ Septic Tank Install, Service & Repair

	▸ Siding & Decking

	▸ Sign Install & Repair

	▸ Solar Install

	▸ Swimming Pool Install

	▸ Swimming Pool Maintenance

	▸ Tile & Marble

	▸ Window/Door Install

Class Coverage, Including: 

Available in Most States

•	Available    
•	Not available at this time

Wherever you are—we offer superior contractor insurance 
products and customer service that delivers value and 
protection insurers need. We feature a full array of online tools 
and a team of experienced underwriters.
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Excess Liability Team

Contact Information
Excess Liability

Kevin McMullen 
Underwriting Manager

kevin@shieldins.net
760.345.9029 ext. 229	
		
Oly Sauceda  
Senior Underwriter

oly@shieldins.net	
760.345.9029 ext. 228

Rocio Romo 
Renewal Underwriter		

rromo@shieldins.net
760.345.9029 ext. 222

Andres Sylva 
Sales Manager

asylva@shieldins.net 
760.345.9029 ext. 256

Cynthia Medina 
Service Coordinator

cmedina@shieldins.net
760.345.9029 ext. 237
	

Syreeta Brown 
Endorsements

sbrown@shieldins.net
760.345.9029 ext. 235

Jennifer Long
Endorsements

jlong@shieldins.net
760.345.9029 ext. 251


